
Builder: AZIMUT YACHTS

Year Built: 2016

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 80' (24.38mm)

HAPPY HOURS — AZIMUT YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
HAPPY HOURS — AZIMUT YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht HAPPY HOURS — AZIMUT YACHTS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/azimut_yachts/80/happy_hours/2016/311670/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/azimut_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/azimut_yachts/80/happy_hours/2016/311670/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/azimut_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/azimut_yachts/80/happy_hours/2016/311670/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/azimut_yachts/80/happy_hours/2016/311670/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

8598259_20221118105727417_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105733508_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105705467_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105729487_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105711525_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105713437_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105709361_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105715419_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105707395_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105719480_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105717400_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105703398_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105701566_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105659284_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105641289_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105635225_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105643237_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105639266_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105649265_1_XLARGE

HAPPY HOURS — AZIMUT YACHTS Page 2 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

8598259_20221118105645236_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105647223_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105651316_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105653289_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105655321_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105657326_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105723462_1_XLARGE

8598259_20221118105725521_1_XLARGE

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

HAPPY HOURS — AZIMUT YACHTS Page 3 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Massive Flybridge with Custom Bar and Summer Galley (Grill, Fridge, and Ice Maker)
Cockpit TV Mounted in Custom Lid of Grill Station and an additional SunBrite TV Mounted
Above the Bar on the Flybridge. Both Have Their Own Direct TV Boxes. 
CMC Zero Speed Stabilization Fins
Hydraulic Bow Thruster 
Upgraded 2 x Cummins Onan 32kW Generators
KVH Satellite Receiver with Direct TV Throughout Vessel
KVH Mini-VSAT Broadband Satellite and Receiver
Hydraulic Swim Platform and Passerelle
Spacious Bow Seating area with a Bench and Sun Pad
Wet Sounds speakers and subwoofers throughout exterior
Ice Maker in Cockpit and Flybridge. 
Miele Wine Fridge Just Inside Salon Door. Additional Refrigerators in Cockpit and
Flybridge. 
Williams 395 Jet Tender (Sold Separately)
4 Vitrifrigo Fridge/Freezer Drawers in Galley with Miele Appliance Package.
SEA R.O. Water Maker Mounted in Lazarette. 
$30,000 spent on MAN engine service in October of 2022.

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2016

Year Built: 2016 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 80' (24.38mm)

Dimensions

Total Cabins: 4 Total Heads: 5

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MAN

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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